B.B Dance Productions
5323 East Independence Blvd. suite A
Charlotte, NC 28212
704-563-8693
2018-2019 Calendar
1st day of classes Labor Day
Costume Fee Deposit

Recital Fee

Thanksgiving Break

Parent Observation Week

Christmas Break

Program Book Ads

MLK Holiday

Costume Fee Balance

Spring Break

Last Day for Regular Class Memorial Day Break

Recital Rehearsal

Dress Rehearsal

Recital




Saturday, August 18, 2018

Saturday, September 1, 2018 thru

Monday, September 3, 2018

Saturday, October 27, 2018 $75.00
$115.00 XS, SC, MC $125.00 LC-Adult

NON-REFUNDABLE
Saturday, December 8, 2018 $70.00
NON-REFUNDABLE
Tuesday, November 20, 2018 thru Saturday, November 24, 2018
Monday, December 10, 2018 thru Saturday, December 15, 2018 
Wednesday, December 19, 2018 thru 

Thursday, January 3, 2019

Saturday, January 12, 2019

Saturday, February 2, 2019

Saturday, March 2, 2019

Monday, January 21, 2019

Saturday, February 2, 2019

XSC SC, MC $40.00
LC-ADULT $50.00
NON-REFUNDABLE
Monday, April 15, 2019 thru

Saturday, April 20, 2019

Thursday, May 23, 2019

Friday, May 24, 2019 thru

Monday, May 27, 2019

Tuesday, May 28th and June 4th 2019 or 

Thursday, May 30th and 6th 2019 

6:00-8:00pm

Saturday, June 8, 2019

9:00-12:00 or 1:30-4:30 

Monday, June 10, 2019, 4:30-7:30pm
Tuesday, June 11, 2019, 4:30-7:30pm
Friday, June 14, 2019 12:00-4:30pm

Saturday, June 15, 2019 11:00am
